
Average Salary

Median Salary

Highest Salary

NMP-31 Placement Report (2018-19)

60 LPA

19 LPA

18 LPA

12% 88%

18% < 6 Years

43% 6-8 Years

22% 8-10 Years

16% 10+ Years

Class Size 
55

Average Work Ex  
7.8 Years

International Work Ex  228 months



NMP-31 Placement Report (2018-19)

50%

10%

14%

3%

23%

IT

Finance

Manufacturing

Hospitality

Consulting

Sector-wise SplitPlacement Status

Genpact Accenture Infosys

TCS PWC Eclerx

Hero Fincorp Dr.Reddy's OYO

HCL Ather Energy HSBC

Trident Citi Egon Zehnder

Udaan Bravura Solutions Infosys Consulting

OakNorth Moglix IQVIA

Last Year Recruiters

6

6

2

41

Sabbatical

Sponsored

Information
Awaited

Placed


